=

\ % N {
e e
/ N & 7

|

|

|

|

\

0
x0
%)
o

' \
\

e
B No BLLO02317 800000020
i

e ——

el - 2603 WF 3ot [ AIEF

ITEA TR T - 26l
! FAET R4S - yoood

.Zr- F 2 A™M wle

Assistant Commissioner Social Welfare Mumba

SuburbanlMumbai(Suburba
2019

Mumbal(Suburban)

Date : 06 Jun 2018

| Anamountof© 139350

Rupees One lakh thirty-nino thousand Three hundred fifty Only

is hereby sanctioned 1o the sludents  of ihe college / institute  namely

Principal,Pune Vidyarthl Griha's College Of Science & Technology.Ghatkopar(E),Mum
as shown in enclosed statement for the year 2017-2018  lowards  Free Ship

paid in the financial year 18-19

1 gross amount of scholarship sanctioned 139350
2 deduct ad-hoc amount sanctioned during year 0
139350

3 net amount now payable

' Rupees One lakh thirty-nine thousand Three hundred fifty Only

The schelarship is the sanctioned subject to the usual conditions of the good conducl
satisfactory progress and regular atllendance.

the expenditure should be debited to the budget head
SC NON-PLAN

2225-Welfare of SC,ST,0BC,03-Wellare of SC.277-Education,Scholarship & stipend Five Year Plan Centre
Sponsered Scheme(SCP),(04)(01)-tution fees & Exam fees for SC Student 2225-0388 34-Scholarship &
Stipend,Demand No N-3

hosteller day scholar
category total
boys girls boys girls
Scheduled Caste 0 0 6 0 6
K; Y

uburbad-CRNSTINAT sl

feumbz ouburban
Dlreasury OBl . ... ceosis asite s e e SR SR A R pay and account officer mumbai

; o ML
{%)éssnstant‘Commtgs—ioner\é{?ﬁc’:’ial V_\(_q}{ﬂree Mumbal

\jprincipall head /registrar  Princlpal,Pune Vidyarthi Griha's College Of Science & Technology,Ghatkopar
(E),Mum !

Assistant Commissioner Soclal Welfare Mumbal Suburban

A

1
n)/Free Ship/SC NON-PLAN/2018-

Page 12 Of 16 . ipal
E PrincP’
i/c i GANG'S

Pune \Vidya g e ~o\00Y
(-(:J'.‘f:"-r/" o
College ©



ited

[eTeleTe

gill No’ BLL0023171 800000024
 ——

e —————

Assistant Commissioner Social Welfare Mumbai
SuburbanIMumbai(Suburban)lGOl Post Matric ScholarshipISC

NON-PLANI201 8-2019
Mumbal(Suburban)
Date : 08 Jun 2018
An amount of ° 381700
' Rupees Three lakh eighty-one thousand Seven hundred Only
:| s hereby sanctioned to the sludents  of the college [ institute namely
\\ Principal Pune Vidyarthi Griha's College Of Science & Technology.Ghatkopar(E).Mum
's‘ as shown In enclosed statement for the year 2017-2018 \wwards GOl Post Matric Scholarship

‘,‘ paid in the financial year 18-19

\ 1. gross amount of scholarship sanctioned 381700
-2 deduct ad-hoc amount sanclioned during year -0

|
' 3 nel amount NOW payable 381700

'. Rupees Three lakh eighty-one thousand Seven h_undred Only

i
|

The scholarship is the sanctioned subject to the usual conditions of the good conduct
satisfactory progress and regular attendance.

the expenditure should be debited to the budget head
SC NON-PLAN

l .
i 2225-Welfare of SC.ST.OBC.OIB-WeHare of SC.277-Education.Scholarship & stipend,(04)(01 )-Post Metric =
Scholarship for SC Students 2225-0352 34-Scholarship & Slipend,Demand No. N-3.

x \hostoller day scholar
category total
‘Toys girls boys \ girls
|
Scheduled Caste 0 0 & = \8 14

| \'w N
) 1o L R B
\ : ssistan ommissioner Qe Ifare. Mumbai

Lo =B Commissianer, ol W™
'1 ' Mumbai Suburban

i) lreasury ey . s T pay and account officer,mumbai

iiyprincipal/ head /registrar Principal,Pune Vidyarthi Griha's College Of Science & Technology,Ghatkopar
\ ! (E),Mum

o Assistant Commissioner Social Welfare Mumbai Suburban

. -.brdlaz____,_—

page 12 Of 19
principdl
| \ mg\;a."-:\\'\ grhas

AT Yechnolody
_ L eeience W Lins




PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA’s
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & T

Affiliated to University of Mumbai

e

\\i.’a'.,,ﬁ!

Email: pvgesti@yahoo.com

\Website: www.pvgestin,

CTS. NO.218, Br. Nath Pai Nagar, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai — 400077. Tel: 2506 911%

Year-Wise Scholarship Record 2018-19

Department,
Scheme, Division,
District, Taluka, | Directorate of Higher | Soc=EBC VINT & | social Justice and Special | oo ot |
Institute, Education D ! Assistance Department
Fresh/Renewal, cRarment
Stream, Religion J
i
Applicati~n o !
Received 4 - By A
Cancelled 1 [ 2 | 4
Net Received 13 4 23 40
Rejected 9 1 3 13 |
Sent back to : I
applicant 0 g i 0 :1 b
Approved By | I
Institute 4 3 L ] wa
Pending At { "ol - ‘
Institute ’ 8 1 ¢ '
Approved By 2 27
Departm it 4 - 20
Pending At 0 G ' 0| 0
Department | 1 o
Not Alloted ¢ L .
Alloted 4 3'1_ ) Zol 27
Student Allotted %7,380 £ 17,770 ; 2,722,928 | 12,448,078 |
Amount i |
+ )
_ |
Institute Allotted 2 46,000 %245 | £33,635 | 79,880 |
Amount E |
Total Allotted % 53,380 z 18,015 : # 2,40,040 ! %3,11,435
Amount |
1 !
Bill Generated First 3 z | 16 | 22
Installment | i
‘ ]
Bill Generated . | -
Amount First 220,7¢3 29,030 $1/47,888 | 2 1,77,663
Installment i !
1/C ,
Grihas
ne Vidyarthi
i & Technology

ey
“; i ;;{.‘
~ ~\Jf}.‘ % :



PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA’s
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOG

AfMilinted to University of Mumbai
CTS. NO.218, Br. Nath Pai Nagar, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400077, Tel: 2506 9118
i Email: pvgest@yahoo.com  Website: www.pvgest.in.

Year-Wise Scholarship Record 2018-19

Department,
Scheme, Division, . .
District, Taluka, Directorate of OBC, SEBC, VINT 50:’3' J USIIFE and Grand
Institute, Higher Education 8 SBC Welfare Special Assistance Total
Fresh/Rencwal, Department P'elpartnmnt
Stream, Religion A

Total Bill Generated 3 iy

Amount 2 53,360 ¥ 18,015 22,56,563 | 55 95;
(Applicant+Institute) ,27,

No. of Student
Credit To Pool ]
Account First 4 3 20 27
Installment

Credit To Pool

Account Amount T 26,690 % 9,008 177,578 | 544 27;
First Installment T

No. of Student
Credit To Pool
Account Second 4 3 20 27
Instaliment

Credit 10 Pool X
Account Amount ? 26,690 T 9,008 T 78,985 1 14.683
Second Installment R

No. of Student
Credit To Pool 0 0 14 14
Account Other Fee

Credit To Pool .
Account Amount 0 0 ¥ 1,00,938
Other Fee 1,00,938

No. of Ltudent
Credit To Pool
Account Fee
Correction

it

I/C Principal
Pune Vidyarthl Griha's
College of Science & Technolegy



PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA’s
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOG

Affiliated

to University of Mumbai

CTS. NO.218, Br. Nath Pai

Nagar, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai — 400077. Tel: 2506 91 18
Email: pvgest@yahoo.com

Website: www.pvgest.in.

Year-Wise Scholarship Record 2018-19

]
Department, Scheme Division OBC, SEBC, Sodial Justi
S ' s : ' : ustice and
District, Taluka, Institute, Ef'fﬁidﬁzte VINT&SBC | Spedal Grand
Fresh/Renewal, Stream, 2 ducgtion Welfare Assistance Total
Religion Department Department
Credit To Pool A | i
e ccount Amount 0 0 20 20 |
Voucher Redeem 4 3 20 27
Voucher Not Redeem 0 0 0 0
Voucher Redeem (2nd -
Installment) 4 - __3 i _1(‘_' | _2{’
Voucher Not Redeem (2nd |
Installment) 0 0 0 u
Pending At Institute (2nd = — ‘ o '
Installment) 8 0 0 | __E '
Rejecicd By Institute (2nd |
Instaliment) 0 L 0 | 0
Approved By Institute (2nd 4 3 ] i [ as
Installment) ?
| PN
No. of Student Disbursed First 4 3 18 ‘; 2
Installment (Applicant Number) ] >
S|
Student Disbursed Amount First ; ' ?
Instaliment (Applicant Amount) €3,69 L8883 V51483 | ¢ cisd
No. of Student Institute
Disbursed First Installment Bl 1 3 8
(Instit:te Number)
Institute Disbursed First
Installment Amount (Institute ¥ 23,000 2123 215,750 | 738,873 |
Amount) !
No. of Student Disbursed (2nd |
Installment) (Applicant 4 3 12 19 |
Number) J
Student disbursed Amount (2nd
Installment) (Applicant 3,690 ¥8,885 ¥54,505 | 267,080
Amount)
No. of Student Institute .[
Disbursed (2nd Installment) 4 1 4 9 |
(Insti* te Number)
M Q0 e

1/C Principat
Pune Vidyarthi Griha's
Collena of Science & Technology

e



PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA’s
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

Alliliated to University of Mumbai
CTS.NO.218, Br. Nath Pai Nagar, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400077. Tel: 2506 9118
Email: pvpest@yahoo.com  Website: www.pvgest.in.

Year-Wise Scholarship Record 2018-19

ey

Department, Scheme, Division, | Directorat | OBC, SEBC, ; ; '
District, Taluka, Institute, | e of VINT & SBC | 20921 el e
Fresh/Renewal, Stream, Higher Welfare Dzeor?tmer?t 2 Total
Religion Education | Department w

Institute Disbursed Amount

(2nd Instaliment) (Institute ¥ 23,000 2123 17,885 | ¥41,008
Amcunt)

Student Disbursed (Other Fee) 0 0 12 12
Student Disbursed Amount

Other Fee) 30 20 ¥84,765 | % 84,765
Institute Disbursed (Other Fee) 0 0 1 1
Institute Disbursed Amount

(Other Fee) 0 %0 ¥10,000 | % 10,000
FeeCorrection Disbursed (Fee 0 0 0 0
Correction)

FeeCorrection Disbursed

Amount (Fee Correction) X0 0 ~0 R0
Total Disbursed Amount Ed
(Applicant Amount) 17,380 17,770 ¥2,90,753 3,15,903
Total Disbursed Amount

(Institute Amount) % 46,000 T 245 43,635 | 789,880
Total Disbursed Amount 2
(Applicant Amount+Institute ¥ 53,380 ¥ 18,015 % 3,34,388 405,783
Amount) V=R
Pending Disbursement Amount

out of Total Allotted Amount Z0 70 716,940 | 316,940 |
(Applicant Amount)

Pending Disbursement Amount
out of Total Allotted Amount 20 30 0 0
(Institute Amount)

Total Pending Disbursement
Amount (Applicant + Institute) as 0 20 TAa18 R 418 |
per Alloted Amount {

Pending Bill Generation (1st
Instaliment) (Applicant)-DDO 0 0 0 0
login

b
1/C Principal

Pune Vidyaithi Griha's
. "z0n of Science & Technology



PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA’s

]
) ., COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
___L#M“f. Affiliated to Universitv of Mumbai

CTS.NO.218, Br. Nath Pai Nagar, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai — 400077. Tel: 2506 9118
Email: pvgest@yahoo.com  Website: www.pvgest.in.

Year-Wise Scholarship Record 2018-19

Department, Scheme,

Division, District, Directorate | OBC, SEBC, VINT | Socal Justice and Grand
Taluka, Institute, | of Higher | & SBC Welfare | Spedial Assistance ol
Fresh/Renewal, Education | Department Department e

Stream, Religion

Pending Bill |
Generation Amount

(1st Installment) to to to | to
(Applicant)-DDO login |

Pending Bill | |
Generation (2nd | '

Instaliment) g B g o)
(Applicant)-DDO login |

Penc.ng Bill [
Generation Amount

(2nd Installment) to to | To to
(Applicant)-DDO login

Bill Not Generated ' ' ]
Other Fee ¢ A B g
Bill Not Generated 20 20 | to!

Amount Other Fee _ |
Total Pending Bill |
|

Generation 1st And '
2nd installment 0 0 0| 0
(Applicant Number)- !

DDO Login | }
Total Pending Bill
Generation 1st And |

2nd installment 20 to j 10 10
Amount (Applicant |

Amount)-DDO Login J
Total Pending Bill
Generation 1st And
2nd installment 20 0 0 30
(Institue Amount)- |
DDO Login \

-

1/C Pnnci%&lh .
pune Vidyarthi Grina
~~nann of Science & Technology



'.'b%\;' Buo ﬁ-,J
=~/ ﬂ_& -
7%
I

PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA’s

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLO

Affiliated to University of Mumbai

' Sciy, " “
\“qu o l,;q
Qg [
- ‘\‘\0 0
A
o W

Year-Wise Scholarship Record 2019-20

Website: swww.pvgesLin.

* ek “' 3 .‘}
- 4‘;@ CTS. NO.218. Br. Nath Pai Nagar, Ghatkopar(East), Mumbai - 400077. Tel: 2506 @W\
Email: pveest@yahoo.com

A sund

Department Directorate | OBC, Social Grand
Scheme of Higher | SEBC, Justice and | Total
Division Education | VINT & Special

District SBC Assistance

Taluka Welfare Department

Institute Department

Fresh/Renewal

Stream

Religion

Application 2 6 24 32
Received

Cancelled 2 0 2 4

Net Received 0 6 22 28
Rejected 0 0 2 2

Sent back to 0 0 0 0
applicant

Approved By 0 6 20 26
Institute

Pending At Institute |0 0 0 0
Approved By 0 6 20 26
Department

Pending At 0 0 0 0
Department

Not Alloted 0 0 0 0

Alloted 0 6 20 26
Student Allotted R0 330,747 23,64370 (X
Amount 3,95,117 |
Institute Allotted 20 z 35 37,910 337,945
Amount |
Total Allotted 20 3 30,782 34,02,280 (2 |
Amount 4,33,062 |
Bill Generated First | 0 6 19 25 | pedthe
Installment | E— N I/.é Principal

Pune Vidyarthi Griha's
College of Science & Technology



A T e
Bill Generated

Amount First
Installment

X0

310,491

% 1,064,452

Bill Generated ]
Second Installment

19

Bill Generated
Amount Second
Installment

X0

< 20,291

%2,30,142

2,50,433

Bill Generated
Combined
Installment

Bill Generated
Amount Combined

Installment a

20

X0

T 7,687

< 7,687

Bill Generated Other
Fece

Bill Generated
Amount Other Fee

R0

0

20

20

Bill Generated Fee
Correction

Bill Generated
Amount Fee
Correction

X0

X0

%0

R0

Total Bill Generated
(Appicant Number)

19

25

Total Bill Generated
Amount
(Applicant+Institute)

0

< 30,782

< 4,02,280

4
4,33,062

No. of Student
Credit To Pool
Account First
Installment

20

26

Credit To Pool
Account Amount
First Installment

20

710,491

21,67,270

3
1,77,761

No. of Student
Credit To Pool
Account Second
Installment

20

26

Credit To Pool
Account Amount
Second Installment

0

T 20,291

22,35,010

3
2,55,301

L

[/C Principal
Pune Vidyarthi Griha's
Coliege of Science & Technology



No. of Student 0 0 0
Credit To Pool
Account Other Fee
Credit To Pool 20 1zo X0 20
Account Amount
Other Fee

No. of Student 0 () 0 0
Credit To Pool
Account Fee
Correction

Credit To Pool 20 20 Z0 20
Account Amount Fee
Correction

Voucher Redeem 0 6 20 26

Voucher Not 0 0 0 0
Redeem

Voucher Redeem 0 5 18 23
(2nd Installment)

Voucher Not 0 0 0 0
Redeem (2nd
Installment)

Pending At Institute | 0 1 1 2
(2nd Installment)

Rejected By Institute | 0 0 0 0
(2nd Installment)

Approved By 0 5 18 23
Institute (2nd
Installment)

No. of Student 0 6 19 25
Disbursed First
Installment
(Applicant Number)

Student Disbursed 20 10,491 < 1,51,342 £4
Amount First 1,61,833
Installment
(Applicant Amount;

No. of Student 0 0 4 4
Institute Disbursed
First Installment

(Institute Number)

/A-lbn[lt.—

1/C Principal
Pune Vidyarthi Griha's
College of Science & Technology



i Institute Disbursed
First Installment
Amount (Institute
Amount)

20

X0

Z12,960

:'!/'I_Tp;

3 12,960 'Hx0s,

[ 35 (Eayy)
f!".li'r,htf /
%) Ty A oA

i
\3\ :
&}:—-—:o“'

R

-

No. of Student
Disbursed (2nd
Installment)
(Applicant Number)

17

Student disbursed
Amount (2nd
Installment)
(Applicant Amount)

20

16,273

% 1,84,407

3
2,00,680

No. of Student
Institute Disbursed
(2nd Installment)
(Institute Number)

Institute Disbursed
Amount (2nd
Installment)
(Institute Amount)

%0

X35

< 24,950

324,985

Student Disbursed
(Other Fee)

Student Disbursed
Amount (Other Fee)

0

0

20

20

Institute Disbursed
(Other Fee)

0

Institute Disbursed
Amount (Other Fee)

120

20

'R0

20

FeeCorrection
Disbursed (Fee
Correction)

0

FeeCorrection
Disbursed Amount
(Fee Correction)

20

20

X0

X0

Total Disbursed
Amount (Applicant
Amount)

R0

326,764

T 3,35,749

4
3,62,512

Total Disbursed
Amount (Institute
Amount)

20

T35

% 37,910

237,945

Total Disbursed
Amount (Applicant
Amount+Institute

20

% 26,799

< 3,73,659

4
4,00,457

1/C Principal

Pune Vidyarthi Griha's
College of Science & T echnology



—

Pending
Disbursement
Amount out of Total
Allotted Amount
(Applicant Amount)

0

Z 3,984

-

X 28,622

T 32,605

Pending
Disbursement
Amount out of Total
Allotted Amount
(Institute Amount)

0

0

0

0

Total Pending
Disbursement
Amount
(Applicant+Institute)
as per Alloted
Amount

0

X 3,984

T 28,022

¥ 32,605

Pending Bill
Generation (Ist
Installment)
(Applicant)-DDO

login

Pending Bill
Generation Amount
(1st Installment)
(Applicant)-DDO
login

0

0

0

20

Pending Bill
Generation (Z2nd
Installment)
(Applicant)-DDO
login

Pending Bill
Generation Amount
(2nd Installment)
(Applicant)-DDO
login

0

0

20

0

Bill Not Generated
Other Fce

0

Bill Not Generated
Amount Other Fee

20

20

0

T0

‘c‘nf let-
1/C Principal’
Pune Vidyarthi Griha's

College of Science & Technology



Ceneration 1st And
2nd installment
(Applicant Number)-
DDO Login

Total Pending Bill 20 20 Z0 20
Generation 1st And
2nd installment
Amount (Applicant
Amount)-DDO
Login

Total Pending Bill %0 20 20 R0
Generation 1st And
2nd installment
(Instituc Amount)-
DDO Login

A,}J”’ by~

I/C Prindpal '
Pune Vidyarthi Griha's
College of Science & Technology



nidw

T

PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA’s
OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

Affiliated to University of Mumbai

i&?‘f}g\ COLLEGE

|1 ; CTS. NO.218. Br. Nath Pai Nagar, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400077. Tel: 25069118
s it 5 o Email: pvgest@yahoo.com  Website: www.pvgest.in.
w 5@. - pvgcstia

Year-Wise Scholarship Record 2020-21

Department,
, Scheme, Division, pirectorateof | OBC: SEBC, Social Justice Tribal
District, Taluka, o VINT & SBC and Special Development Grand Total
Institute, E;hghfirn Welfare Assistance Departmant .
Fresh/Renewal, yrang Department Department
Stream, Religion
Application Receive Recelved 1) 3 59 1 | il
Cancelled 0| 1 8 | 1 - _10 _
Net Received 1 2 5l | 0 | it
Rejected 0 0 6 0 [ 6 |
Sent back to y 0 0 0| 1
| applicant } T —1
Approved By 0 ) 45 0 47
_Institute . -
Pending At Instituie 0 0 0 0 0
| Approved By 0 2 45 0 47
| Department —
Pending At 0 0 0 0 0
| Department ! .
| Not Alloted 0 0 0 0
Alloted 0 45 0 47 |
E= : |
Student Allotted 20 210,834 ¥ 7,61,762 Z0 27,72,59
_Amount B
Institute Allotted 20 70 %1,12,953 20 11,12,953
Amount
Total Allotted '
¥ 8,74,715 0 ¥ 8,85,549
. Amount 0 10,834 8,74, 193,
' Bill Generated Firs* ?
Instaliment . 2 5 . "
[ Bill Gener:sicd 1
| Amount First 20 ¥5417 23,12,858 | 0! %3,18,275
| Instaliment e
| Bill Generated ,
Second Instaliment d ® L N ¥
| Bill Generated | o T
| Amount Second 10 15417 ¥ 561,858 0 25,67,275
Installrnent R .
Bﬂl Generated
Combined 0 0 0 0 0
Instlllment — e - | S— S—
| Bill Generated '
Amount Combined 20 T0 30 | 20 10
Instaliment |
Bill Generated Other |
s 0 0 0 |l o 0|
Bill Genersted | | |
| Amount Other Fee o 0 tO: tU' . !DI

/),\LM-L"*

I/C Principal
pune Vidyarthi Griha's
College of Science & Technology



Bill Generated Fee
Correction

Bill Generated
Amount Fee
Correction

Total Bill Generated

Total Bill Generated
Amount
(Applicant+Institute)

(Appicant Number) |

0

0

20 10 20|

210,834

45 0 47

78,74,715 20 2 8,85,549

No. of Student Credit
To Pool Account First
Instaliment

45 0 47

Credit To Pool
Account Amount First
Instaliment

0

75417

13,12,858 %0 ¥3,18,275

No. of Student Creait
To Pool Account
Second Installment

45 0 47

Credit To Pool
Account Amount

| Second Instaliment

0

%5417

¥ 5,61,858 0 ¥ 567,275

No. of Student Credit
To Pool Account
Other Fee

Credit To Pool
Account Amount
Other Fee

0

%0

0 %0 %

No. of Student Credit
To Pool Account Fee
Correction

Credit To Pool
Account Amount Fee
Correction

%0

%0

%0 0 | 0

Voucher Redeem

45 0 47 |

Voucher Not Redeem

Voucher Redeem
(2nd Installment)

18 0 20

Voucher Not Redeem
(2nd Instaliment)

21 0 21

Pending At Institute
(2nd Installment)

Rejected By Institute
(2nd Instaliment)

Approved By
Institute (2nd
Instaliment)

39 0 41

No. of Student
Disbursed First
Installment
(Applicant Number)

42 0 44

Student Disbursed
Amount First
Instaliment
(Applicant Amount)

T0

5417

12,68,027 0 12,7394

[/C Principal
Pune Vidyarthi Griha's
College of Science & Technology



No. of Student
Institute Disbursed
First I"’tﬂllment
(Institute Number)
Institute Disbursed
First Installment

| Amount (Institute

|

Amount) ‘ ]

No. of Student
| Disbursed (2m:|
| Installment)
% (Applicant Number)
Student disbursed
| Amount (2nd
Instaliment)
_(APPfiCant N'I'Iounl:)

20

131,675 L 20
|

¥4,35534

ol

30

¥ 31,675

4]

T 4,40,951

No. of Student

| Institute Disbursed

(2nd Installment)
(Institute Number)

13

Institute Disbursed
Amount (2nd
Instaliment)
(Institute Amount)

30

0

181,278

20

13

81,278

| Student Disbursed
(Other Fee)

Student Disbursed
Amount (Other Fee)

0

10

20

%0 |

0

Institute Disbursed
(Other Fee)

Institute Disbursed
Amount (Other Fee)

30 |

30

0

0

20

FeeCorrection
Disbursed (Fee
| Correction)

| FeeCorrection
| Disbursed Amount
| (Fee Correction)

0

20

30

0

0

Total Disbursed
Amount (Applicant
Amount)

g0

210,834

17,03,561

T0

$7,14,395

Total Disbursed
Amount (Institute
| Amount)

0

0

$1,12,953

0

¥ 1,12,953

Total Disbursed
' Amount (Applicant
Amount+Institute
Amount)

20

10,834

%8,16,514

%0

78,27,348

Pending
Disbursement
Amount out of Total
Allotted Amount
(Applicant Amount)

30

70

3 58,202

?0‘

58,202

Pending

Disbursement

Amount out of Total

Allotted Amount

(Institute Amount®
Total Pending

. Disbursement
Amount
(Applicant+Institute)
as per Alloted

| Amount

to

10

to

0

20

0

t 58,202

.

I

1o

T 58,202

L
MM
1/C Principal

Pune Vidyarthi Griha's
College of Science & Technology



Pending Bill
Generation (1st
Installment)
(Applicant)-ppo
login
Pending Bill
Generation Amount
| (1st Installment)
(Applicant)-DDO
login
Pending Bill
Generation (2nd
Instaliment)
(Applicant)-DDO
login
Pending Bill
Generation Amount
i (2nd Instaliment)
|

(Applicant)-DDO

login

Bill Not Generated |
. Other Fee

10

10 0

0

Bill Not Generated

| Amount Other Fee
Total Pending Bill
Generation 1st And

| 2nd instaliment

| (Applicant Number)-

| DDO Login

30

| Total Pending Bill
Generation 1st And
2nd installment
Amount (Applicant
Amount)-DDO Login

Total Pending Bill
Generation 1st And
2nd instaliment
(Institue Amount)-
DDO Login

0

20 |

0 0

0 20

0

0

/M"

1/C Principal
Pune Vidyarthi Griha's

Nk

College of Science & Technology



PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA’s
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLO

k)

1/C Principal
Pune Vidyarthi Griha's
College of Science & Technology

iliated to University of Mumbai % T
CTS. NO.218. Br. Nath Pai Nﬂ;:,rr_h('jlilllalmknml ‘ast), Mumbai - 400077, Tel: 250.(,- 91Tt L
Email: pvgest@yahoo.com  Website: www.pvgest.in.
Year-Wise Scholarship Record 2021-22
Department 0BC, Social Tribal Grand |
Scheme SEBC, Justice Developme | Total
Division VINT & and nt
District SBC Special | Departmen
Taluka Welfare Assistance | t
Institute rI;Jt.epanme S:spartme |
Fresh/Renewal i
Stream
Religion
'Application Received 5 53 2 60
Cancelled 0 9 0 9
Net Received 5 44 2 51
Rejected 0 0 0 0
Sent back to applicant 0 2 1 3 '
Approved By Institute 5 42 1 48 !
Pending At Institute 0 0 0 0
Approved By Department 5 42 1 48
Pending At Department 0 0 0 0
Not Alloted 0 0 0 0 [
Alloted 5 42 1 48 !
Student Allotted Amount % 30,020 %3,35320 | £1,488 Z
3,66,82
8 i
Institute Allotted Amount 0 ¥ 59,091 % 15,865 % '
74,956 |
Total Allotted Amount %30,020 X7,80,046 | 17,353 B
8,27,41
} 9
Bill Generated First Installment 5 42 1 48
Bill Generated Amount First Installment 213,140 |[X3,06,611 [%5932 |X ]
3,25,68 |
2
Bill Generated Second Installment 5 7 1 13
Bill Generated Amount Second Installment 16,880 87,801 211,422 g
1,16,10
2 |
Bill Generated Combined Installment o 0 0 0 '
Bill Generated Amount Combined Installment X0 20 IET) 0
Bill Generated Other Fee 0 0 o o
Bill Generated Amount Other Fee X0 T0 X0 |0 ]
Bill Generated Fee Correctinn 0 0 0 0 |
| Bill Generated Amount Fee Correction %0 X0 R0 X0 _]
Total Bill Generated (Appicant Number) 5 42 IRE - a8 '
Total Bill Generated Amount (Applicant+institute) 230,020 |%3,94,411 | 217,353 |
IJ\IL“;-



N

No. of Student Credit To Pool Account First Installment — [5_ |4 .
Credit To Pool Account An.ount First Installment 13,140 | 293456
No. of Student Credit To Pool Account Second Installment 4 EE 9
Credit To Pool Account Amount Second Installment 312,966 | 47,696 |X11,422 3
72,084
No. of Student Credit To Pool Account Other Fee 0 0 0 0
Credit To Pool Account Amount Other Fee Z0 20 X0 Y
No. of Student Credit To Pool Account Fee Correction 0 0 0 0
Credit To Pool Account Amount Fee Correction z0 %0 20 0 |
Voucher Redeem 5 40 1 46
Voucher Not Redeem 0 0 0 0
Voucher Redeem (2nd Ins:allment) 3 4 1 8
Voucher Not Redeem (2nd Installment) 0 0 0 0
Pending At Institute (2nd Installment) 0 1 0 1
Rejected By Institute (2nd Instaliment) 0 0 0 0 |
Approved By Institute (2nd Installment) 4 41 1 46 |
No. of Student Disbursed First Installment (Applicant Number) | 5 22 1 8|
Student Disbursed Amount First Installment (Applicant Amount) 13,140 |[%2,57,335 | X744 g
271121
9
No. of Student Institute Disbursed First Installment (Institute 0 14 1 15
Number)
Institute Disbursed First Installment Amount (Institute Amount) 30 349,276 | %5188 T
54,464 |
No. of Student Disbursed (2nd Installment) (Applicant Number) 3 4 1 8
Student disbursed Amount (2nd Installment) (Applicant Amount) | 10,722 | 3 47,696 | X744 Z
59,162
No. of Student Institute Disbursed (2nd Installment) (Institute 0 0 1 1
Number)
Institute Disbursed Amount (2nd Installment) (Institute Amount) [ X0 %0 310,678 g
10,678
Student Disbursed (Other Fee) 0 0 0 0
Student Disbursed Amount (Other Fee) 0 0 Z0 %0
Institute Disbursed (Other Fee) 0 0 0 0
Institute Disbursed Amount (Other Fee) X0 %0 z0 30
FeeCorrection Disbursed (Fee Correction) 0 0 0 0
FeeCorrection Disbursed Amount (Fee Correction) 0 X0 0 %0
Total Disbursed Amount (Applicant Amount) %23,862 | %3,05031 31,488 g
3,30,38
1
Total Disbursed Amount (Institute Amount) %0 %49,276 | %15,865 g
65,141
Total Disbursed Amount (Applicant Amount+Institute Amount) £23,862 |%3,54,307 | X17,353 g
3,95,52 |
2 |
Pending Disbursement Amount out of Total Allotted Amount %6,158 30,290 |XO0 X
(Applicant Amount) 36,448 |
Pending Disbursement Amount out of Total Allotted Amount %0 % 9,815 %0 39,815 |
(Institute Amount)
Total Pending Disbursement Amount (Applicant+lnstitute) as per | X 6,158 %4,25740 |[X0 |} ‘
e
I/C Principal

Pune Vidyarthi Griha's
College of Science & Technology



(‘gl‘.ﬂ.w
e ~&
el
-~

:r Alloted Amount Qﬁﬁfg ;
s 77,
Pending Bill Generation (1st Installment) (Applicant)-DDO 10-{;—in-_P 0 0 2
Pending Bill Generation Amount (1st Installment) (Applicant)-DDO | X0 <0 b !
login |
Pending Bill Generation (2nd Installment) (Applicant)-DDO login 0 0 0 0 !
Pending Bill Generation Amount (2nd Installment) (Applicant)- 20 X0 e e
DDO login |
| Bill Not Generated Other Fee 0 0 0 g
Bill Not Generated Amount Other Fee X0 X0 X0 30
Total Pending Bill Generation 1st And 2nd installment (Applicant 0 0 0 0
Number)-DDO Login
Total Pending Bill Generation 1st And 2nd instaliment Amount 20 X0 R0 %0
(Applicant Amount)-DDO Login
Total Pending Bill Generation 1st And 2nd installment (Institue Z0 0 %0 X0
Amount)-DDO Login | _

m.ﬂILL

I/C
Pune Vidyarthi Griha'g
College of Science &“Technology




	98053f25d8de6501b90eb6c54e4343b689a52c726c340a13d5274fb88ce62c76.pdf
	4d2a1aa8f4938239fb21a3c31108999672fd24dcd4d53e1de1c41d80c0f51863.pdf
	4d2a1aa8f4938239fb21a3c31108999672fd24dcd4d53e1de1c41d80c0f51863.pdf
	d89018f40961fd638239d026d4511e98eedb16db3ea203e6b99ee65e667eb226.pdf

	1c48357f4b46639bc3e538e38a7f5222c68be1a9d355d20133680af0ace2ded8.pdf
	98053f25d8de6501b90eb6c54e4343b689a52c726c340a13d5274fb88ce62c76.pdf
	4092345d1994d0c3952dd2ee100d2da7d7e16c712981b288f94294318f4e1dd2.pdf

	404614ed9ae3815da6e56be055eee66f6d2e5b8fc1892b6fe715b02e7a0c4d10.pdf

